THE NOBLE NIBBLERS

October 2024

Al orders are due by September 19 th. No late orders will be accepted.

Money must be submitted with ordre‘r ) )
Please make cheque payable to Noble Central School

Thursday Oct 3
Name:
Grade:
Mozza Sticks & Veg

How mény:
Amount due:

$3.50

Thursday Oct 10
Name:
Grade:
Chicken Nuggets &
Chips
Hoﬁwrmany:
Amouht due:

Thursday Oct 24
Name:
Gréde:
Hamburgers

qu many:
Amount due:

Tuesday Oct1 ) Wednesday Oct 2
Name: fpante:
Grade: Grade:
Chicken Casear Wrap $3.50 Grilled Cheese $2.50
How many: How many:
Amount due: Amount due:
Tuesday October 8 Wednesday Oct 9
Name: Name:
Grade: ) Grade:
Taco Salad in a bag $4.50 Kitchen Closed
How many: Hdv;l many:
Amount due: Amount due:
Tuesday Oct 22 Wednesday October 23
Name: Na[ne;
Grade: Grade:
DIY Sub $4.00 Tator tot poutine $3.50
How many: How mény:
Amount due: Amount due:
Tuesday Oct 29 Wednesday Oct 30
Name: Name:
Grade: Grade:
Chicken Burgers $4.50 Breakfast sandwich $3.50
How many: How many:
Amount due: Amount due:

Thursday Oct 31
Name:
Grade:
Pizza Bagels

How many:

***Soups, KD, and Pizza Pops will be available for purchase at the window during lunch hour*+=*
Reminder that the kitchen will be closed Oct 9th and the Week of Oct 15-19 for ELW week

Each student must have a separate order form.

If you do not pre-order, you will not be able to purchase the hot lunch item served that day.

Thank you for your support!!

Amount due:

Total amount due:



